03096-09 A TZEZFHN T FEWNURIEE , THKEENE , BB

RE

@ 7 Bt

frei

STAINLESS STEEL = RiER -
ASEREAHEHEVERTSEQINERAMALERD,

LA A ENE, REGFERNSHERIIEFHKENS EHEURNL

EBE N B,

HEEMENRZEZEEMTREEERELTACIZIEANZSA
EHZ RN EELTIZERRNN , FRERHDENUREER TN
RESF,

PEEENREAANNERBIRBRZRTR. HETELRBEREN
MERT —BERS , AN TSMARRL. NREENHEERNE
SR/AEPHRSE , NBRTHEHE |, ALERHHEBEDRZESI,

M

RN ER 1.4305,

FETRS 1.4034,

K3 1.4401,
MuUREXAANNEHRE,
WEMATIRR XA ZREE R

A

BOER , 2,
BEMHELECHITELE | 3
WmEMATIER | #HE,
EHEMBERE,

ITMZA -
BIFRATELAEEERERS , WERLNEERINRE,

B

K ER M B B AR,

FNAREXNATHNESRE , TEREMNEFHERENEE,
RESHMERETNRETEEEFTLR,

o

(=

1=

RRWEBYR , FERUTER :

RRGBHRKETEBIRAE, HELEZNNATXERZEMELEE{,
BXE (RE ) HKELSFTARIEHE S B BRI 5 BIREF A9 187 1R
#3TET . FNESETRLATHEBAREHME 1.
BENERIEE , 0BT HRDMHREE  AHIN R=65mm, ¥&
ARTSHERME , 8 IELR,
ZERNUEREENHNETRDMEREE , VTS HRERST. It
A, RENAERBENDZM. 3ENRTERAISPRIELSBKA
IR,

REFEXK :
HERRRH,

#EEE
HIMERLNPERE,
AEHENR, wEMRTIRE,

B4

#4IHL# 03096-07,
ANAER 07212,

© norelem www.norelem.com



03096-09 AT RRMHNTHEMURIES  SMREENH BB (oo

RE

EE &4 03099,

B BEER 03089,
E{IEEE 03099-50,
#1245 03096-14,
K4 03096-15,
REHIFR 03096-20,
wE 03096-25,

%5 4248 03096-30.
1% 545 5 B2 03096-50.
BERER :
AR R
B & : FIZIRL
LA : %8
. L e L2 i _ 8
L3
P
% 81 — = r 1
— ————— ———-H——F |3
‘ y VA .
Sﬂ/ =
®
. L e L1 .S,
112, _F
S E’)‘ = |
= —F——F—F — 15
1 s 1
= a
W
I L ! e L1 P
|12, Ll F
S Eg1 s -
— RS
1 » [ )
1 2
= (=
w

© norelem www.norelem.com




03096-09 A TZEZFHN T FEWNURIEE , THKEENE , BB

RE

03096-09-0108004X1000 A|HRA 4 M8 1 5 1000 [15(34|13 1 6 | 10 22 6
03096-09-0108004X3000 A|HRA 4 M8 1 5 3000 |15]34|13 1 6 | 10 22 6
03096-09-0108004X5000 A | HARA 4 M8 1 5 5000 |15]34|13 1 6 | 10 22 6
03096-09-0110005X1000 A|HRA 5 M10 1 5 1000 [17|36|15| 1,3 8 | 13 23 5
03096-09-0110005X3000 A|®HRA 5 M10 1 5 3000 |17|36|15| 1,3 8 | 13 23 5
03096-09-0110005X5000 A|HARA 5 M10 1 5 5000 |17|36|15| 1,3 8 | 13 23 5
03096-09-0112006X1000 A|HRA 6 M12 1,5 5 1000 |20(41|17| 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0112006X3000 A|HARAE 6 M12 1,5 5 3000 |20(41(17| 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0112006X5000 A|HRA 6 M12 1,5 5 5000 |20|41(17| 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0116008X1000 A|®RA 8 M16 1,5 5 1000 |26(42|23| 2,3 | 12| 19 41 15
03096-09-0116008X3000 A|HARA 8 M16 1,5 5 3000 |26|42|23| 2,3 |12| 19 41 15
03096-09-0116008X5000 A|HRA 8 M16 1,5 5 5000 |26|42|23| 2,3 |12 19 41 15
03096-09-0120010X1000 A| &SRB 10 M20 1,5 5 1000 |28(48|25| 28 | 15| 24 38 14
03096-09-0120010X3000 A | HARA 10 M20 1,5 5 3000 |28|48|25| 2,8 |15 24 38 14
03096-09-0120010X5000 A | HRA 10 M20 1,5 5 5000 |28|48|25| 2,8 |15 | 24 38 14
03096-09-0108104X1000 A|HARA 4 M8x1 1 5 1000 [15(34|13 1 6 | 10 22 6
03096-09-0108104X3000 A|HRA 4 M8x1 1 5 3000 |15]34|13 1 6 | 10 22 6
03096-09-0108104X5000 A|HRA 4 M8x1 1 5 5000 |15]34|13 1 6 | 10 22 6
03096-09-0110105X1000 A|HRA 5 M10x1 1 5 1000 [17|36|15| 1,3 8 | 13 23 5
03096-09-0110105X3000 A|HRA 5 M10x1 1 5 3000 [17|36|15| 1,3 8 | 13 23 5
03096-09-0110105X5000 A|HARA 5 M10x1 1 5 5000 (173615 1,3 8 | 13 23 5
03096-09-0112106X1000 A|HRA 6| MI2x15 1,5 5 1000 |20(41|17| 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0112106X3000 A|®ARA 6| MI2x15 1,5 5 3000 |20(41(17| 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0112106X5000 A | ®wARA 6| MI12x1,5 1,5 5 5000 |20|41(17| 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0116108X1000 A | KA 8| M16x15 1,5 5 1000 |26(42|23| 2,3 | 12| 19 41 15
03096-09-0116108X3000 A | WARA 8| M16x1,5 1,5 5 3000 |26|42|23| 2,3 |12|19 41 15
03096-09-0116108X5000 A | #ARA 8| M16x15 1,5 5 5000 |26|42|23| 23 |12 19 41 15
03096-09-0120110X1000 A | %A 10| M20x1,5 1,5 5 1000 |28(48|25| 28 | 15| 24 38 14
03096-09-0120110X3000 A | WARA 10| M20x1,5 1,5 5 3000 |28|48|25| 2,8 |15 24 38 14
03096-09-0120110X5000 A | R 10| M20x1,5 1,5 5 5000 |28|48|25| 2,8 |15 24 38 14
03096-09-0212005X1000 G |RZFIEL 5 M12 1 5 1000 |53|10] - 1,3 8 | 10 23 5
03096-09-0212005X3000 G |RZIEQ 5 M12 1 5 3000 |53|10] - 1,3 8 | 10 23 5
03096-09-0212005X5000 G |REZFEEL 5 M12 1 5 5000 |53|10] - 1,3 8 | 10 23 5
03096-09-0216006X1000 G |RZFIEL 6 M16 1,5 5 1000 |61|10] - 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0216006X3000 G |RZIEY 6 M16 1,5 5 3000 |61|10] - 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0216006X5000 G |RZFIEL 6 M16 1,5 5 5000 |61|10] - 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0220008X1000 G |RZFIEQ 8 M20 1,5 5 1000 |68|10] - 23 (12|17 41 15
03096-09-0220008X3000 G |FZFIRL 8 M20 1,5 5 3000 [68|10] - 23 |12 |17 41 15
03096-09-0220008X5000 G |RZFIEQ 8 M20 1,5 5 5000 |68|10| - 23 |12 |17 41 15
03096-09-0224010X1000 G |RZIEL 10 M24 1,5 5 1000 |76|10| - 28 |15 22 38 14
03096-09-0224010X3000 G |REFIEL 10 M24 1,5 5 3000 |76|10| - 28 |15 22 38 14
03096-09-0224010X5000 G |FRZIELQ 10 M24 1,5 5 5000 |76|10| - 28 |15 22 38 14
03096-09-0210104X1000 G |RZELQ 4 M10x1 1 5 1000 |49(10| - 1 6| 9 22 6
03096-09-0210104X3000 G |RZFIEL 4 M10x1 1 5 3000 (49|10] - 1 6|9 22 6
03096-09-0210104X5000 G |RZFIEQ 4 M10x1 1 5 5000 (49|10] - 1 6|9 22 6
03096-09-0212105X1000 G |RZFEL 5| M12x1,5 1 5 1000 |53|10] - 1,3 8 | 10 23 5
03096-09-0212105X3000 G |RZFIEQ 5| M12x1,5 1 5 3000 [53|10] - 1,3 8 | 10 23 5
03096-09-0212105X5000 G |RZFEQ 5| M12x1,5 1 5 5000 [53|10] - 1,3 8 |10 23 5
03096-09-0216106X1000 G |RZEQ 6| M16x1,5 1,5 5 1000 |61|10] - 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0216106X3000 G |RZFIEQ 6| M16x1,5 1,5 5 3000 61|10] - 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0216106X5000 G |RZFIEQ 6| M16x1,5 1,5 5 5000 |61|10] - 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-0220108X1000 G |RZIEQ 8| M20x1,5 1,5 5 1000 |68|10] - 23 (12|17 41 15
03096-09-0220108X3000 G |RZFIEQ 8| M20x1,5 1,5 5 3000 68|10] - 23 |12 |17 41 15
03096-09-0220108X5000 G |RZIEQ 8| M20x1,5 1,5 5 5000 |68|10| - 23 |12 |17 41 15
03096-09-0224110X1000 G |HZIEQ 10| M24x2 1,5 5 1000 |76|10| - 28 |15 22 38 14
03096-09-0224110X3000 G |[RZFFEL 10| M24x2 1,5 5 3000 |76|10| - 28 |15 22 38 14
03096-09-0224110X5000 G |RZEL 10| M24x2 1,5 5 5000 |76|10]| - 28 |15 22 38 14
03096-09-031004X1000 L *B 4 10 1 5 1000 [49|10] - 1 6|9 22 6
03096-09-031004X3000 L *E 4 10 1 5 3000 (49|10] - 1 6|9 22 6
03096-09-031004X5000 L *E 4 10 1 5 5000 (49|10] - 1 6| 9 22 6
03096-09-031205X1000 L *B 5 12 1 5 1000 |53|10| - 1,3 8 | 10 23 5
03096-09-031205X3000 L *& 5 12 1 5 3000 |53|10] - 1,3 8 | 10 23 5
03096-09-031205X5000 L *B 5 12 1 5 5000 |53|10] - 1,3 8 | 10 23 5
03096-09-031606X1000 L XE& 6 16 1,5 5 1000 |61|10] - 1,8 9 | 14 15 6

© norelem www.norelem.com



03096-09 Al T H N A HNUELE , TINKEETH

RE

SW AQfuiE MRE
HER BERN

F24N | F14N

03096-09-031606X3000 L 6 5

03096-09-031606X5000 L X8 6 16 1,5 5 5000 [61|10] - 1,8 9 | 14 15 6
03096-09-032008X1000 L xE 8 20 1,5 5 1000 |68(10| - | 2,3 |12 |17 41 15
03096-09-032008X3000 L H*E 8 20 1,5 5 3000 (68|10 - | 2,3 |12 |17 41 15
03096-09-032008X5000 L XE 8 20 1,5 5 5000 |68|10| - | 2,3 |12 | 17 41 15
03096-09-032410X1000 L K& 10 24 1,5 5 1000 |76(10| - | 28 | 15| 22 38 14
03096-09-032410X3000 L X8 10 24 1,5 5 3000 |76|10| - | 2,8 |15 22 38 14
03096-09-032410X5000 L & 10 24 1,5 5 5000 |76|10| - | 2,8 |15| 22 38 14

© norelem www.norelem.com



